

PARTS LIST

Clarke CWL20RV Woodlathe	Part Number: 6500670
---------------------------------	-----------------------------

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part Number</u>
1	Headstock	SD2001RV
1	Live Centre	SD2002RV
1	Face Plate	SD2003RV
1	Drive Spindle (1" x 8tpi – 1" UNC)	SD2004RV
1	Spindle Collar	SD2004ARV
1	Key (4 x4 x 85mm)	SD2005RV
1	Bearing (6205ZZ)	SD2006RV
1	Bearing (6205ZZ)	SD2007RV
1	Spring	SD2008RV
1	Bracket Shift Lever	SD2009RV
1	Ball Bearing (6006Z)	SD2010RV
1	Circlip	SD2011RV
1	Pulley Spindle (Right)	SD2012RV
1	V-Belt 23mm	SD2013RV
1	Pulley Spindle (Left)	SD2014RV
1	Circlip	SD2015RV
1	Tommy Bar	SD2016RV
1	Lock Nut 12mm	SD2017RV
1	Clamp Left	SD2018RV

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6500670 CWL20RV Woodlathe. Date Issued; 30/10/13

1	Hex Screw 8 x 20mm	SD2019RV
1	Rack	SD2020RV
1	Gear Assembly	SD2021RV
1	Hex Socket Screw	SD2021ARV
1	Clamp Right	SD2022RV
1	Hex Screw	SD2023RV
1	Clamp Spindle	SD2024RV
1	Headstock Clamp Handle	SD2024ARV
1	Hex Wrench	SD2025RV
1	Circlip	SD2026RV
1	Sleeve	SD2027RV
1	Spring	SD2028RV
1	Pulley Motor (Right)	SD2029RV
1	Pulley Motor (Left)	SD2030RV
1	Pan Head Screw 5 x 10mm	SD2031RV
1	Key 4 x 4 x 85mm	SD2032RV
1	Motor	SD2033RV
1	Motor Cover	SD2034RV
1	Headstock Lock Assembly	SD2035RV
1	Tool Rest	SD2036RV
3	Handle Assembly	SD2037RV
1	Tool Rest Extension	SD2038RV
1	Tool Rest Body	SD2039RV
1	Tool Rest Clamp Rod	SD2040RV
1	Tool Rest Clamp Handle	SD2040ARV
1	Circlip	SD2041RV
2	Bolt	SD2042RV
2	Clamp	SD2043RV

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6500670 CWL20RV Woodlathe. Date Issued; 30/10/13

2	Hex Nut 18mm	SD2044RV
1	Centre	SD2045RV
1	Tailstock Spindle	SD2046RV
1	Tailstock Screw	SD2047RV
1	Tailstock	SD2048RV
1	Set Screw	SD2048ARV
1	Handle	SD2049RV
1	Locking Handle – Tailstock	SD2050RV
1	Bolt	SD2051RV
1	Extension Bed	SD2052RV
2	Screw 10 x 25mm	SD2053RV
2	Spring Washer	SD2053ARV
2	Stand Assembly	SD2054RV
1	Stand Leg	SD2054ARV
2	Bed Mounting Plate	SD2054BRV
2	Stand Long Cross Member	SD2054CRV
2	Stand Short Cross Member	SD2054DRV
1	Lathe Bed	SD2055RV
8	Screw 8 x 16mm	SD2056RV
1	Switch	SD2057RV
1	Screw 4 x 16mm	SD2058RV
1	Plastic Jam Nut	SD2059RV
8	Carriage Bolt	SD2060RV
8	Washer	SD2061RV
8	Nut 8 x 18UNC	SD2062RV
1	Power Cable	SD2063RV
1	Label	SD2064RV
1	Warning Label	SD2065RV

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6500670 CWL20RV Woodlathe. Date Issued; 30/10/13



1	Speeds Label	SD2066RV
1	Headstock Mounting Ring	SD2067RV
4	Mounting Ring Allen Screw	SD2068RV
2	Chuck 4 Jaw IND Not Self Centred	6500675

Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; parts@clarkeinternational.com or service@clarkeinternational.com

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6500670 CWL20RV Woodlathe. Date Issued; 30/10/13